
BREAKFAST SERVED 9AM-12PM

COFFEE
Cappuccino    
Latte    
With a shot of caramel, vanilla or hazelnut      
Flat white    
Americano   
Espresso     
Macchiato    
Mocha   
Hot chocolate / with cream & marshmallows
Oat/Soy milk

3.35
3.35
3.85
3.35

3.1
2.9
3.1
3.5

3.5/4

0.5

Breakfast bap  
bacon, sausage or fried egg                                                                                                                                              
one filling 
two fillings   
                            
Eggs Benedict    
with ham
with crushed avocado & spinach (v) 
with smoked salmon

French toast  
with Virginia smoked streaky bacon & maple syrup
with mixed berries & Scottish honey drizzle (v)
  
Crushed avocado & poached egg  
with home dried tomatoes & balsamic glaze 
on toasted bloomer (v)
add Virginia smoked streaky bacon

Smoked Scottish salmon & scrambled eggs 
on toasted bloomer bread

Full cooked Scottish breakfast
Sausage, bacon, black  pudding, haggis, tomato, beans, 
mushroom, potato scone, toasted bloomer, 
& fried, poached or scrambled eggs          
           
Full cooked vegetarian breakfast
Vegetarian sausages, vegetarian haggis, tomato, beans, 
mushroom, potato scone, toasted bloomer, 
& fried, poached or scrambled eggs     

Full cooked vegan breakfast
Vegan sausages, vegan haggis, tomato, beans, 
mushrooms, potato scone, spinach 
& toasted bloomer (vegan)

Baked pancakes 
with mascarpone cream, mixed berries 
& Scottish honey drizzle (v) 
with Virginia Smoked streaky bacon & maple syrup  
 

4.50
5.50

10.50

9.95
9.5

9.95

2

10.5

11.95

10.95

10.95

8.95

9.95

Please inform your waiter of any food allergies or dietary requirements you may have.

HOT  DRINKS

KIDS
Kids cooked breakfast
sausage, beans, egg & toast   

Kids pancakes with Nutella

4.95

4.95

TEA
English breakfast      
Earl Grey
Green
Lemongrass & ginger    
Peppermint 
Camomile 
Matcha
Hibiscus berry
Decaffeinated tea & coffee are also available.

3
3.1
3.1
3.1
3.1
3.1
3.1
3.1

HOME BAKING All home baked at our Secret Garden Bakery

Empire biscuits 
Chocolate brownies (gf) 
Millionaires shortbread
Lemon drizzle cake (df)
Carrot cake (df)

Scones - fruit or plain
Butter & jam
Clotted cream & jam

3.25
3.95
3.95
3.95

4.5

3.5
4

EXTRAS
Hash browns
Toasted bloomer with butter & jam
Glass of orange juice

3
3

3.25


