The PAPER MILL HOT DRINKS

COFFEE	
Cappuccino	3.35
Latte	3.35
With a shot of caramel, vanilla or hazelnut	3.85
Flat white	3.35
Americano	3.1
Espresso	2.9
Macchiato	3.1
Mocha	3.5
Hot chocolate / with cream & marshmallows	3.5/4
Oat/Soy milk	0.5
TEA	
English breakfast	3
Earl Grey	3.1
Green	3.1
Lemongrass & ginger	3.1
Peppermint	3.1
Camomile	3.1
Matcha	3.1
Hibiscus berry	3.1
Decaffeinated tea & coffee are also available.	
HOME BAKING All home baked at our Secret Garden Bakery	
Empire biscuits	3.25
Chocolate brownies (gf)	3.95
Millionaires shortbread	3.95
Lemon drizzle cake (df)	3.95
Carrot cake (df)	4.5
Scones - fruit or plain	
Butter & jam	3.5
Clotted cream & jam	4
KIDS	
Kids cooked breakfast	4.95
sausage, beans, egg & toast	
Kids pancakes with Nutella	4.95

BREAKFAST SERVED 9AM-12PM

DIILAMIAUI ULIITED JAII IL	<u> </u>
Breakfast bap bacon, sausage or fried egg one filling two fillings	4.50 5.50
Eggs Benedict with ham with crushed avocado & spinach (v) with smoked salmon	10.50
French toast with Virginia smoked streaky bacon & maple syrup with mixed berries & Scottish honey drizzle (v)	9.95 9.5
Crushed avocado & poached egg with home dried tomatoes & balsamic glaze on toasted bloomer (v) add Virginia smoked streaky bacon	9.95 2
Smoked Scottish salmon & scrambled eggs on toasted bloomer bread	10.5
Full cooked Scottish breakfast Sausage, bacon, black pudding, haggis, tomato, beans, mushroom, potato scone, toasted bloomer, & fried, poached or scrambled eggs	11.95
Full cooked vegetarian breakfast Vegetarian sausages, vegetarian haggis, tomato, beans, mushroom, potato scone, toasted bloomer, & fried, poached or scrambled eggs	10.95
Full cooked vegan breakfast Vegan sausages, vegan haggis, tomato, beans, mushrooms, potato scone, spinach & toasted bloomer (vegan)	10.95
Baked pancakes with mascarpone cream, mixed berries & Scottish honey drizzle (v) with Virginia Smoked streaky bacon & maple syrup	8.95 9.95
EXTRAS	
Hash browns	3

Hash browns	3
Toasted bloomer with butter & jam	3
Glass of orange juice	3.25

Please inform your waiter of any food allergies or dietary requirements you may have.